
 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Alessandra Liu  William & Mary  72   70  75       217  +1   
T5 T2   Nico Engstroem Skaug  East Carolina  76   72  72       220  +4   
T9 T2   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  74   75  71       220  +4   
T2 4   Maggie Simmermacher  Old Dominion  73   74  75       222  +6   
T2 T5   Taylor Dodson  Gardner-Webb  69   78  76       223  +7   
T2 T5   Tan Cheeranont  High Point  74   73  76       223  +7   
T12 T7   F. Gustafsson Spang  East Carolina  73   77  74       224  +8   
T9 T7   Rachel Walker  Old Dominion  72   77  75       224  +8   
T5 T7   Khushboo Thiagaraj  Radford  75   73  76       224  +8   
T30 T10   Kelsey Badmaev  Elon  75   80  70       225  +9   
T21 T10   Asha Bala Krishnan  Longwood  76   77  72       225  +9   
T9 T10   Charlotte De Corte  Old Dominion  78   71  76       225  +9   
T18 13   Jessica Lydia  Richmond  78   74  74       226  +10   
T14 T14   Katerina Vlasinova  Old Dominion  77   74  76       227  +11   
T5 T14   Catherine Ashworth  East Carolina  74   74  79       227  +11   
T14 16   Ellinor Haag  Western Kentucky  76   75  78       229  +13   
T27 17   Emily Stinson  Appalachian State  79   75  76       230  +14   
T14 T18   Ashley Sloup  Winthrop  75   76  80       231  +15   
T21 T18   Sunna Vidisdottir  Elon  76   77  78       231  +15   
T21 T18   Emily Brooks  Elon  76   77  78       231  +15   
T18 T18   Iben Hvass  Georgia Southern  79   73  79       231  +15   
T5 T22   Ashley Cassidy  Cincinnati  72   76  84       232  +16   
T21 T22   Tina Chang  William & Mary  82   71  79       232  +16   
T27 T24   Mary Katherine Donov  Gardner-Webb  77   77  79       233  +17   
T21 T24   Kyra Horlock  Longwood  76   77  80       233  +17   
T21 T24   Savanna Wood  Appalachian State  76   77  80       233  +17   
T40 T27   Heather Munro  Elon  80   77  77       234  +18   
T18 T27   Pimrawee Huang  Marshall  77   75  82       234  +18   
T37 T27   Emily Larson  Bucknell  79   77  78       234  +18   
T30 T27   Shelby Thompson  Charleston Southern  81   74  79       234  +18   
T30 T31   Julia Henderson  Gardner-Webb  75   80  80       235  +19   
T37 T31   Georgina Blackman  Western Kentucky  76   80  79       235  +19   
T27 T31   Katie Edelblut  William & Mary  74   80  81       235  +19   
T30 T31   Lindsay Dodovich  Bucknell  78   77  80       235  +19   
T43 T35   Christina Gloor  Cincinnati  78   80  78       236  +20   
T47 T35   Bella Johnson  Charleston Southern  83   76  77       236  +20   
T30 T35   Isabella Rusher  Richmond  76   79  81       236  +20   
T14 38   Cayla Smith  High Point  77   74  86       237  +21   
T52 39   Sana Tufail  Old Dominion  82   79  77       238  +22   
T30 T40   Hayley McNeill  Charleston Southern  79   76  84       239  +23   
T43 T40   Elsa Diaz  Richmond  80   78  81       239  +23   
T47 T40   Katie Story  Western Kentucky  82   77  80       239  +23   
T37 T43   Kate Law  East Carolina  79   77  84       240  +24   
T43 T43   Annie Collom  Richmond  78   80  82       240  +24   

T12 T45   Yeji Shin  Georgia Southern  77   73  91       241  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T45   Annie Swords  Georgia Southern  78   79  84       241  +25   
T40 T45   Crystina Kertsos  Longwood  79   78  84       241  +25   
T49 T45   Louise Jeppesen  Winthrop  81   79  81       241  +25   
T55 49   Courtney Tolton  Longwood  85   77  80       242  +26   
T52 T50   Danielle Fuss  High Point  83   78  82       243  +27   
64 T50   Stefanie Mitchell  Cincinnati  80   84  79       243  +27   

T55 T50   Joey Walz  Marshall  81   81  81       243  +27   
T43 T50   Morgan Laird  Gardner-Webb  82   76  85       243  +27   
T49 T54   Ansley Bowman  Georgia Southern  77   83  84       244  +28   
T59 T54   Milleina Ohara *  Charleston Southern  83   80  81       244  +28   
T55 T54   Michaela Bordeianu  Western Kentucky  82   80  82       244  +28   
T30 57   Savannah Hallman  Charleston Southern  80   75  90       245  +29   
T66 T58   Leigha Holt  Marshall  82   84  80       246  +30   
T52 T58   Joliana Elias  Appalachian State  83   78  85       246  +30   
T59 T60   Natthakan Teeratrakul  Charleston Southern  84   79  84       247  +31   
T59 T60   Sophie DiPetrillo  Richmond  80   83  84       247  +31   
T59 T62   Liz Choi  William & Mary  84   79  85       248  +32   
T71 T62   Hilda Kristjansdottir  Elon  82   86  80       248  +32   
T49 T64   Landrie Grace  High Point  85   75  89       249  +33   
T59 T64   Chelsea Dantonio  Winthrop  87   76  86       249  +33   
T68 T64   Mia Zanghetti  William & Mary  86   81  82       249  +33   
T71 T64   Emily Alexander  Western Kentucky  82   86  81       249  +33   
T68 68   Taylor Thompson  Georgia Southern  88   79  84       251  +35   
65 T69   Olivia Jay  Radford  84   81  87       252  +36   

T76 T69   Jennifer Lee  Bucknell  86   84  82       252  +36   
T71 T69   Anika Hitt  Cincinnati  82   86  84       252  +36   
T55 72   Emma Wachtel  Cincinnati  79   83  91       253  +37   
T74 73   Savanna Mackie  Appalachian State  83   86  85       254  +38   
T80 74   Meagan Board  Radford  88   85  82       255  +39   
T80 T75   Julie Reinertsen  Winthrop  87   86  83       256  +40   
T83 T75   Ylva Forslund  Marshall  88   86  82       256  +40   
T66 T75   Kasidy Beckel  Radford  88   78  90       256  +40   
T78 T78   Qiqi Wang *  Appalachian State  89   82  86       257  +41   
T74 T78   Sierra Everson  Marshall  86   83  88       257  +41   
T78 T78   Courtney Yanch  Gardner-Webb  87   84  86       257  +41   
T80 81   Graysen Bright  Bucknell  87   86  85       258  +42   
T76 82   Chandler Case  Winthrop  85   85  91       261  +45   
T68 83   Lily Yatawara  Appalachian State  81   86  95       262  +46   
88 T84   Lane Gakeler *  East Carolina  93   88  84       265  +49   

T83 T84   Patty Treevichaphan  High Point  92   82  91       265  +49   
T85 86   Kathryn Childers  Bucknell  90   86  90       266  +50   
T85 87   Tessy Tuschen *  Gardner-Webb  84   92  91       267  +51   

87 88   Macey Mills  Longwood  94   84  90       268  +52 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 89   Morgan Cox  Radford  91   93  89       273  +57   
90 -    Charlotte Hindmoor *  Old Dominion  80  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 East Carolina 297 298 296 891

T2 Lisa Pettersson (2) 74 75 71 220

T2 Nico Engstroem Skaug (3) 76 72 72 220

T7 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 73 77 74 224

T14 Catherine Ashworth (4) 74 74 79 227

T43 Kate Law (5) 79 77 84 240

2 Old Dominion 300 296 302 898

4 Maggie Simmermacher (2) 73 74 75 222

T7 Rachel Walker (4) 72 77 75 224

T10 Charlotte De Corte (1) 78 71 76 225

T14 Katerina Vlasinova (3) 77 74 76 227

39 Sana Tufail (5) 82 79 77 238

3 Elon 307 311 303 921

T10 Kelsey Badmaev (4) 75 80 70 225

T18 Emily Brooks (1) 76 77 78 231

T18 Sunna Vidisdottir (3) 76 77 78 231

T27 Heather Munro (2) 80 77 77 234

T62 Hilda Kristjansdottir (5) 82 86 80 248

4 William & Mary 312 300 317 929

1 Alessandra Liu (1) 72 70 75 217

T22 Tina Chang (5) 82 71 79 232

T31 Katie Edelblut (3) 74 80 81 235

T62 Liz Choi (4) 84 79 85 248

T64 Mia Zanghetti (2) 86 81 82 249

5 Gardner-Webb 303 311 320 934

T5 Taylor Dodson (1) 69 78 76 223

T24 Mary Katherine Donov (3) 77 77 79 233

T31 Julia Henderson (2) 75 80 80 235

T50 Morgan Laird (5) 82 76 85 243

T78 Courtney Yanch (4) 87 84 86 257

T6 Richmond 312 311 318 941

13 Jessica Lydia (1) 78 74 74 226

T35 Isabella Rusher (2) 76 79 81 236

T40 Elsa Diaz (5) 80 78 81 239

T43 Annie Collom (4) 78 80 82 240

T60 Sophie DiPetrillo (3) 80 83 84 247

T6 Longwood 316 309 316 941

T10 Asha Bala Krishnan (3) 76 77 72 225

T24 Kyra Horlock (1) 76 77 80 233

T45 Crystina Kertsos (4) 79 78 84 241

49 Courtney Tolton (2) 85 77 80 242

88 Macey Mills (5) 94 84 90 268
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Western Kentucky 316 312 318 946

16 Ellinor Haag (1) 76 75 78 229

T31 Georgina Blackman (2) 76 80 79 235

T40 Katie Story (3) 82 77 80 239

T54 Michaela Bordeianu (5) 82 80 82 244

T64 Emily Alexander (4) 82 86 81 249

T8 Georgia Southern 311 304 331 946

T18 Iben Hvass (1) 79 73 79 231

T45 Yeji Shin (2) 77 73 91 241

T45 Annie Swords (3) 78 79 84 241

T54 Ansley Bowman (5) 77 83 84 244

68 Taylor Thompson (4) 88 79 84 251

10 Charleston Southern 323 301 324 948

T27 Shelby Thompson (2) 81 74 79 234

T35 Bella Johnson (3) 83 76 77 236

T40 Hayley McNeill (1) 79 76 84 239

57 Savannah Hallman (5) 80 75 90 245

T60 Natthakan Teeratrakul (4) 84 79 84 247

11 High Point 319 300 333 952

T5 Tan Cheeranont (1) 74 73 76 223

38 Cayla Smith (3) 77 74 86 237

T50 Danielle Fuss (2) 83 78 82 243

T64 Landrie Grace (4) 85 75 89 249

T84 Patty Treevichaphan (5) 92 82 91 265

12 Cincinnati 309 323 325 957

T22 Ashley Cassidy (2) 72 76 84 232

T35 Christina Gloor (1) 78 80 78 236

T50 Stefanie Mitchell (3) 80 84 79 243

T69 Anika Hitt (4) 82 86 84 252

72 Emma Wachtel (5) 79 83 91 253

13 Appalachian State 319 316 326 961

17 Emily Stinson (3) 79 75 76 230

T24 Savanna Wood (1) 76 77 80 233

T58 Joliana Elias (4) 83 78 85 246

73 Savanna Mackie (5) 83 86 85 254

83 Lily Yatawara (2) 81 86 95 262

T14 Marshall 326 323 325 974

T27 Pimrawee Huang (3) 77 75 82 234

T50 Joey Walz (4) 81 81 81 243

T58 Leigha Holt (2) 82 84 80 246

T75 Ylva Forslund (1) 88 86 82 256

T78 Sierra Everson (5) 86 83 88 257

T14 Winthrop 328 316 330 974

T18 Ashley Sloup (1) 75 76 80 231

T45 Louise Jeppesen (2) 81 79 81 241

T64 Chelsea Dantonio (4) 87 76 86 249

T75 Julie Reinertsen (5) 87 86 83 256

82 Chandler Case (3) 85 85 91 261

16 Bucknell 330 324 325 979

T27 Emily Larson (1) 79 77 78 234

T31 Lindsay Dodovich (2) 78 77 80 235

T69 Jennifer Lee (5) 86 84 82 252

81 Graysen Bright (4) 87 86 85 258

86 Kathryn Childers (3) 90 86 90 266
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Radford 335 317 334 986

T7 Khushboo Thiagaraj (1) 75 73 76 224

T69 Olivia Jay (2) 84 81 87 252

74 Meagan Board (3) 88 85 82 255

T75 Kasidy Beckel (4) 88 78 90 256

89 Morgan Cox (5) 91 93 89 273
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T54 Milleina Ohara (Charleston Southern) 83 80 81 244

T78 Qiqi Wang (Appalachian State) 89 82 86 257

T84 Lane Gakeler (East Carolina ) 93 88 84 265

87 Tessy Tuschen (Gardner-Webb ) 84 92 91 267

90 Charlotte Hindmoor (Old Dominion) 80 0 0 80
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  East Carolina  297 298 296 891 +27
2  Old Dominion 300 296 302 898 +34
3  Elon  307 311 303 921 +57
4  William & Mary 312 300 317 929 +65
5  Gardner-Webb  303 311 320 934 +70
T6  Richmond 312 311 318 941 +77
T6  Longwood 316 309 316 941 +77
T8  Western Kentucky  316 312 318 946 +82
T8  Georgia Southern 311 304 331 946 +82
10  Charleston Southern 323 301 324 948 +84
11  High Point  319 300 333 952 +88
12  Cincinnati 309 323 325 957 +93
13  Appalachian State 319 316 326 961 +97

T14  Marshall  326 323 325 974 +110
T14  Winthrop  328 316 330 974 +110
16  Bucknell 330 324 325 979 +115
17  Radford  335 317 334 986 +122

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Alessandra Liu  William & Mary 72  70  75  217  +1 
T2    Nico Engstroem Skaug  East Carolina  76  72  72  220  +4 
T2    Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  74  75  71  220  +4 

4    MaggieSimmermacher  Old Dominion 73  74  75  222  +6 

T5    Tan Cheeranont  High Point  74  73  76  223  +7 
T5    Taylor Dodson  Gardner-Webb  69  78  76  223  +7 
T7    F. Gustafsson Spang  East Carolina  73  77  74  224  +8 
T7    Khushboo Thiagaraj  Radford  75  73  76  224  +8 
T7    Rachel Walker  Old Dominion 72  77  75  224  +8 
T10    Kelsey Badmaev  Elon  75  80  70  225  +9 
T10    Asha Bala Krishnan  Longwood 76  77  72  225  +9 
T10    Charlotte De Corte  Old Dominion 78  71  76  225  +9 
13    Jessica Lydia  Richmond 78  74  74  226  +10 
T14    Catherine Ashworth  East Carolina  74  74  79  227  +11 
T14    Katerina Vlasinova  Old Dominion 77  74  76  227  +11 
16    Ellinor Haag  Western Kentucky  76  75  78  229  +13 
17    Emily Stinson  Appalachian State 79  75  76  230  +14 
T18    Emily Brooks  Elon  76  77  78  231  +15 
T18    Iben Hvass  Georgia Southern 79  73  79  231  +15 
T18    Ashley Sloup  Winthrop  75  76  80  231  +15 
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Pettersson E Carolina 2.92 -1 
S. Vidisdottir Elon 3.00 E 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 3.00 E 
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 3.00 E 
A. Bowman GA So. 3.08 +1 
Y. Shin GA So. 3.08 +1 
E. Stinson Appal. St. 3.08 +1 
A. Sloup Winthrop 3.08 +1 
P. Huang Marshall 3.08 +1 
L. Choi Wm. & Mary 3.17 +2 
M. Zanghetti Wm. & Mary 3.17 +2 
E. Larson Bucknell 3.17 +2 
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 3.17 +2 
T. Cheeranont High Point 3.17 +2 
D. Fuss High Point 3.17 +2 
I. Hvass GA So. 3.17 +2 
J. Henderson Gard-Webb 3.17 +2 
T. Dodson Gard-Webb 3.25 +3 
A. Swords GA So. 3.25 +3 
R. Walker ODU 3.25 +3 
M. Simmermacher ODU 3.25 +3 
K. Vlasinova ODU 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Liu Wm. & Mary 3.97 -1 
K. Badmaev Elon 4.10 +3 
L. Pettersson E Carolina 4.13 +4 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 4.17 +5 
M. Simmermacher ODU 4.17 +5 
J. Lydia Richmond 4.17 +5 
C. De Corte ODU 4.20 +6 
A. Bala Krishnan Longwood 4.23 +7 
T. Dodson Gard-Webb 4.23 +7 
T. Cheeranont High Point 4.23 +7 
E. Stinson Appal. St. 4.23 +7 
H. McNeill Charles.So 4.27 +8 
R. Walker ODU 4.27 +8 
E. Diaz Richmond 4.30 +9 
C. Ashworth E Carolina 4.30 +9 
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 4.33 +10 
T. Chang Wm. & Mary 4.33 +10 
A. Sloup Winthrop 4.37 +11 
K. Vlasinova ODU 4.37 +11 
K. Horlock Longwood 4.37 +11 
C. Tolton Longwood 4.37 +11 
I. Hvass GA So. 4.37 +11 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Thiagaraj Radford 4.33 -8 
A. Bala Krishnan Longwood 4.67 -4 
J. Lydia Richmond 4.67 -4 
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 4.67 -4 
K. Vlasinova ODU 4.75 -3 
R. Walker ODU 4.75 -3 
T. Dodson Gard-Webb 4.75 -3 
C. Gloor Cincinnati 4.83 -2 
M. Simmermacher ODU 4.83 -2 
C. De Corte ODU 4.83 -2 
T. Cheeranont High Point 4.83 -2 
S. Wood Appal. St. 4.83 -2 
A. Liu Wm. & Mary 4.83 -2 
E. Haag W Kentucky 4.83 -2 
G. Blackman W Kentucky 4.92 -1 
C. Smith High Point 4.92 -1 
H. Munro Elon 4.92 -1 
E. Brooks Elon 4.92 -1 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 4.92 -1 
C. Ashworth E Carolina 4.92 -1 
K. Horlock Longwood 4.92 -1 
M. Katherine Donov Gard-Webb 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
J. Lydia Richmond 1

Birdies 
K. Thiagaraj Radford 13
A. Liu Wm. & Mary 10
M. Simmermacher ODU 9
A. Bala Krishnan Longwood 9
T. Dodson Gard-Webb 8
K. Vlasinova ODU 8
C. Kertsos Longwood 8
R. Walker ODU 8
E. Stinson Appal. St. 8
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 8
L. Pettersson E Carolina 8
E. Brooks Elon 7
C. Smith High Point 7
S. Thompson Charles.So 7
A. Cassidy Cincinnati 7
G. Blackman W Kentucky 7
P. Huang Marshall 6
A. Sloup Winthrop 6
S. Mitchell Cincinnati 6
M. Katherine Donov Gard-Webb 6
C. De Corte ODU 6
H. Kristjansdottir Elon 6

Pars 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 42
K. Badmaev Elon 38
T. Cheeranont High Point 37
E. Haag W Kentucky 37
H. McNeill Charles.So 35
L. Dodovich Bucknell 34
H. Munro Elon 34
C. Ashworth E Carolina 34
L. Pettersson E Carolina 34
I. Hvass GA So. 33
J. Lydia Richmond 33
I. Rusher Richmond 33
A. Liu Wm. & Mary 33
T. Chang Wm. & Mary 33
R. Walker ODU 33
C. De Corte ODU 33
E. Diaz Richmond 32
J. Henderson Gard-Webb 32
A. Bowman GA So. 32
E. Larson Bucknell 32
S. Wood Appal. St. 32
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Classic Ellis Maples design 80.54 90

2 Classic Ellis Maples design 79.11 89

3 Classic Ellis Maples design 81.69 89

 

Total Average Scores
Classic Ellis Maples design 80.45 268

 

Brook Valley CC: Classic Ellis Maples design
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     5 44 33 6 1 

2 5 420     20 44 20 4 1 

3 4 353     1 31 41 14 2 

4 4 370     3 52 25 7 2 

5 3 169     3 47 32 6 1 

6 5 479     11 62 15 1   

7 4 350     5 40 35 6 3 

8 3 191     5 42 36 5 1 

9 4 355     7 48 27 6 1 

10 4 359     2 38 41 6 2 

11 4 353     7 41 33 6 2 

12 3 154     1 33 41 11 3 

13 5 443     15 38 32 3 1 

14 4 331     2 30 38 13 6 

15 4 329     1 27 43 15 3 

16 4 351     6 47 24 9 3 

17 5 506     9 45 23 9 3 

18 3 176     6 41 27 9 6 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 331 +0.92 

15 4 329 +0.91 

3 4 353 +0.87 

12 3 154 +0.80 

18 3 176 +0.67 

10 4 359 +0.66 

7 4 350 +0.57 

16 4 351 +0.51 

11 4 353 +0.49 

8 3 191 +0.49 

5 3 169 +0.49 

1 4 350 +0.48 

4 4 370 +0.47 

17 5 506 +0.46 

9 4 355 +0.39 

13 5 443 +0.29 

2 5 420 +0.12 

6 5 479 +0.07 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8461&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 329 +0.98 

3 4 353 +0.69 

4 4 370 +0.64 

16 4 351 +0.60 

7 4 350 +0.59 

18 3 176 +0.50 

8 3 191 +0.49 

1 4 350 +0.46 

17 5 506 +0.46 

10 4 359 +0.46 

14 4 331 +0.46 

11 4 353 +0.44 

12 3 154 +0.41 

9 4 355 +0.37 

5 3 169 +0.34 

13 5 443 +0.30 

6 5 479 +0.19 

2 5 420 +0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 329 +0.65 

4 4 370 +0.62 

11 4 353 +0.61 

3 4 353 +0.57 

14 4 331 +0.55 

8 3 191 +0.53 

16 4 351 +0.51 

7 4 350 +0.49 

18 3 176 +0.40 

1 4 350 +0.39 

17 5 506 +0.36 

10 4 359 +0.34 

9 4 355 +0.33 

5 3 169 +0.28 

12 3 154 +0.26 

13 5 443 +0.17 

6 5 479 +0.10 

2 5 420 -0.04 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 331 +0.92 

15 4 329 +0.91 

3 4 353 +0.87 

12 3 154 +0.80 

18 3 176 +0.67 

10 4 359 +0.66 

7 4 350 +0.57 

16 4 351 +0.51 

11 4 353 +0.49 

8 3 191 +0.49 

5 3 169 +0.49 

1 4 350 +0.48 

4 4 370 +0.47 

17 5 506 +0.46 

9 4 355 +0.39 

13 5 443 +0.29 

2 5 420 +0.12 

6 5 479 +0.07 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     16 139 93 18 2 

2 5 420   1 60 136 59 10 2 

3 4 353     9 116 104 31 8 

4 4 370     10 126 103 25 4 

5 3 169     18 150 84 14 2 

6 5 479     36 171 54 7   

7 4 350     14 132 98 14 10 

8 3 191     14 126 108 19 1 

9 4 355     17 153 83 14 1 

10 4 359     17 130 99 20 2 

11 4 353     10 135 100 21 2 

12 3 154     18 136 85 23 6 

13 5 443     46 134 68 14 6 

14 4 331     12 124 95 25 12 

15 4 329     14 91 102 48 13 

16 4 351     14 127 100 23 4 

17 5 506     27 133 80 23 5 

18 3 176     16 137 85 21 9 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   East Carolina  297  298  296       891  +27 
2  2  2   Old Dominion 300  296  302       898  +34 
4  6  3   Elon  307  311  303       921  +57 

T7  3  4   William & Mary 312  300  317       929  +65 
3  4  5   Gardner-Webb  303  311  320       934  +70 

T7  8  T6   Richmond 312  311  318       941  +77 
T9  10  T6   Longwood 316  309  316       941  +77 
T9  11  T8   Western Kentucky  316  312  318       946  +82 
6  5  T8   Georgia Southern 311  304  331       946  +82 

13  9  10   Charleston Southern 323  301  324       948  +84 
T11  7  11   High Point  319  300  333       952  +88 

5  12  12   Cincinnati 309  323  325       957  +93 
T11  13  13   Appalachian State 319  316  326       961  +97 
14  15  T14   Marshall  326  323  325       974  +110 
15  14  T14   Winthrop  328  316  330       974  +110 
16  17  16   Bucknell 330  324  325       979  +115 
17  16  17   Radford  335  317  334       986  +122 
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